Croatia Open - Saturday
33rd International Rowing Regata

Jarun

Start 35
9.4.2016
Rank Lane Code

1 3 TRE
2 4 OTH
3 5 EST6
4 2 LJuB
5 1 GUS

(o [1]5)

Results

TreSnjevka Damir Martin

Ottenshei

Estonian
Rowing
Federation

Ljubljanica

Gusar

Clemens Obrecht

Oskar Kuzmin

Matej Rojec

Zvonimir Batini¢

500
01:39,85
+00:00,00

(1)
01:46,19
+00:06,34

2)
01:48,43
+00:08,58

4
01:51,75
+00:11,90

(5)
01:46,87
+00:07,02

)

1000
03:29,56
+00:00,00

(1)
03:39,08
+00:09,52

2)
03:40,58
+00:11,02

3)
03:49,95
+00:20,39

©)
03:44,20
+00:14,64

%)

9.4.2016
Race: 14
Qualification
ix SMA
1500 Cilj
05:25,84 07:22,54
+00:00,00  +00:00,00
(1) (1)
05:35,35 07:30,43
+00:09,51  +00:07,89
) )
05:35,72  07:32,87
+00:09,88  +00:10,33
3) 3)
05:49,32  07:49,70
+00:23,48  +00:27,16
(%) (4)
05:48,34  07:55,46
+00:22,50  +00:32,92
(4) ()



